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24 December 2014

Excharn Centre
20 Bricm Street
9,dney rEW 2000
Australia

I AYI.# I Alix I ,

Dear Sir / Madam,

R*, Form 603 - Enargy Res.zites of Austr,lb Urnitld (ERA)

We refer to our submidon of Form 603 (Notice of Initial Substantial Hol er) dated 24Apr2014.

Thi wbmblon was macie to report substant# holding In Energy Rosources of Australia Umited (ERA)
under Michard Anthony Magides.

The submission v,m, mlimpresented as the reporting was done at the IndMduil name lavd when it
should have been done at the h/d iev.1, le Zemree hNestmer,5 Umited.

Then his been no chal, In the ownership of the shares, The holdhes held by Zintree Invettmonts
Unlitad have been above the 5% thrishold since.

We att,ch herewlth an amendod cop, of the Form 603 to replace the previous submission, with details
of trade activity between 24Aug2014 and 24Dec2014,

Sincerely,

Richard Anthony M*[Idas
for and on behalf d
Zentree *ve®tmentls L,nited

 0002/0008
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Trade Date
22/8/2014
26/8/2014
27/8/2014
28/8/2014
28/8/2014
1/9/2014
2/9/2014
3/9/2014
3/9/2014
4/9/2014
5/9/101A
8/9/2014
9/9/2014

10/9/2014
10/9/2014
11/9/2014
12/9/2014
15/9/2014
16/9/2014
17/9/2014
1R/9/2014
19/9/2014
23/9/2014
24/9/2014
25/9/2014
26/9/2014
29/9/2014
30/9/2014
1/10/2014
2/10/2014
3/10/2014
GAO/2014

Settle Date
27/8/2014
29/8/2014
1/9/2014
2/9/2014
2/9/2014
4/9/2014
5/9/2014

8/9/2014
8/9/2014
9/9/2014
10/9/2014
11/9/2014
12/9/2014
15/9/2014
15/9/2014
16/9/2014
17/9/2014
18/9/2014
19/9/2014
22/9/2014
23/9/2014
24/9/2014
26/9/2014
29/9/2014
30/9/2014
1/10/2014
2/10/2014
3/10/2014

7/10/2014
8/10/2014
9/10/2014
9/10/2014

7/10/2014 10/10/2014
8/10/2014 13/10/2014
9/10/2014 14/10/2014

10/10/2014 15/10/2014
13/10/2014 16/10/2014
14/10/2014 17/10/2014
15/10/2014 20/10/2014
17/10/2014 22/10/2014
21/10/2014 24/10/2014
22/10/2014 27/10/2014
23/10/2014 28/10/2014
24/10/2014 29/10/2014

Trade Type
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
ally
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

Quantity
15,000
27,153
21,527
8,485
BA85

30,536
10,000
5,018
8,925

297,164
16,368
25,813
13,000
7,637
6,917

14,286
33,200

6,281
24,580

1,964
4,000

11,000
40,279
14,304
29,600
11,466

127,405
45,941

150,000
SO,000
6,421
2,579

13,000
51,529
40,190
55,810
30,000
11,000
14,000
20,000
22,000
18,000
11,000
9,000

Appendix 8 -ERA

Tatgl Consideration
-19,56557
36,026.69
28,744,96
11,322.37

-11,122.02
40,893.69
13,441.93
-6,703.05
11,996.93

410,553.03
22,744.42
35,987.53

-17,700.91
10,535.78
-9,383.70

-19377.72
-44,484.79
4,387.65

-32,231.42
-2,564.56
-5,303.18
14,539.72

-51,781.51
-18,20131
-37,59382
-14,598.30

-159,976.46
57,309,00

-183,244.88
-61,036.60
-7,833.83
-3,199.88

-15,712.12
-61,954.40
-48,232.81
-65,962.32
-35,712.41
-13,142.98
-16,482.28
4AmAAO
-26,440.05
-22,346.00
-13,724.13
-11,174,80

Page 1 Of 2 (Appendbt B)
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Trade Date
29/10/2014
30/10/2014
31/10/2014
3/11/2014
4/11/2014

S,ttle Date
3/11/2014
4/11/2014
6/11/2014
6/11/2014
7/1112014

5/11/2014 10/lv2014
6/11/2014 11/11/2014

7/11/2014 12/11/2014
10/11/2014 13/11/2014
11/11/2014 14/11/2014
12/11/2014 17/11/2014
13/11/2014 18/11/2014
14/11/2014 19/11/2014
17/11/2014 20/11/2014
18/11/2014 2Ull/2014
18/11/2014 21/11/2014
20/11/2014 25/11/2014
21/11/2014
24/11/2014
25/11/2014
27/11/2014

28/11/2014
1/12/2014

2/12/2014
3/12/2014
4/12/2014

26/11/2014
27/11/2014

28/11/2014
2/12/2014
3/12/2014
4/12/2014
5/12/2014
R/12/2014
9/12/2014

5/12/2014 10/12/2014
8/U/2014 11/12/2014
9/12/2014 12/12/2014
10/12/2014 15/12/2014
11/12/2014 1§/12/2014
12/12/2014 17/12/2014
1 12/2014 19/12/2014
17/12/2014 22/12/2014
19/12/2014 24/12/2014
23/12/2014 30/12/2014

Trade Type
Sell
Sell
Buy
Buy

BUY
Buy
Buy
Buy
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sell
Sdi
Buy
Buy
Sell
Buy
Buy
Buy
BUY
Buy
BUY
Buy
Buy
Buy
BUY
Buy
BUY
Buy
Buy
Buy
8uy
Buy
Buy

Quantity
7,524

10,257
10,000
13A21
1400
SU33
35,505
45,941
65,941

136,085
4,505
4,965

137,116
93,823
17,905
17,905

1U92
5,000

27,000
2,000

49,000
75,109

109,453
4,543

9,457
35,000
15,000
38,687
30,999
32,000
44,0:La
55,000
2,000

10,000
7,000

Appendix 8 -ERA

Total Consideration
9,809.92

13,375.30
12,857.71

-16,489.Z7
-13,902,44
-72,28138
-43,942.48
-56696.50
87,187.60

184,366.14
6,124.47
6,748-35

188,078.79
130,635.77
25,046.59

-24,410.20
-23,914.74
16,35L19
-6,804.08
36,036.91
-2.721.63

44,331.48
93,980.15

-132,572.36
-5,657.15

·11,776.30
-43,275.45
-19,136.48
-48,020.01
·37,704™99
-38,813.67
-52,787.22
-66,760.53

-2,421.45
-12,157.29
-8,755.25
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